www.amphenol- industr ia l.com
 ePower-Lite Series
Amphenol
ABOUT US
Amphenol Industrial Operations
Endicott  Factory
A m p h e n o l  I n d u s t r i a l  O p e r a t i o n s  ( A I O ) ,
headquartered in a 30,000 square foot facility in

4 4-Pole Z Key Z 3 6mm² 10 No EMI & Yes HVIL
U Key U 4 10mm² 11 No EMI & HVIL
How to Order
6
5.7mm ePower-Lite
• High current, 120A max. rated current
• EMI shielding
• HVIL (High Voltage Interlock Loop)
• R4 RADSOK®  technology
• IP67 (when mated)
• Quick lock and push to release design
• Keyway design to prevent incorrect mating
• Compact robust design
• UL94 V-0 (self extinguishing)
• Wide operating temperature range (-40°C to 125°C)
Technical Data
Contact Test
Current
216mm  (Max.100A)
225mm (Max.120A)
Test Voltage (Sea Level) 2500V AC (RMS)
-40℃ to 125℃Operating Temperature
600V AC or 800V DCOperating Voltage
Number of
Poles
2-Pole, 3-Pole
Touch-Proof IEC 60529
Durability
100 (Min.)
Mating Cycles
Contact Size 5.7mm
5.7mm
Salt Spray IP67 Mated
HVIL 96H
Recommended Torque M3: 0.3~0.6N.M
 5.7mm 2-Pole Electrical Receptacle
 with HVIL & Shielding Shell
27
5
34.85
3.5
15.2
36.8
23
47.8
KEYWAY
MATE WITH RECEPTACLE
60.7 REF
A KEYY KEY
Z KEY
U KEY
A
W KEY
B
0.116.90
4xR2
0.130.80
6
4-M3
THREAD LENGTH
0.5MM 0.131.50
44.50 0.1
C
0.2 M A B C
5x 3.20 4 MIN
2.75

16
5
How to Order
Product
Series
Connector Type
RADSOK®
Size
Pole Number Keyway Crimped Wire Size
EMI & HVIL
(Omit for EMI & HVIL option)
EL
P Plug 2 2-Pole A Key A 16
2.5mm²  (For plug &
receptacle)
EMI & HVIL
A 5.7mm
R Receptacle 3 3-Pole Y Key Y 25
4mm²  (For plug &
receptacle)
1 Yes EMI & No HVIL
Z Key Z 3
Busbar  (For
receptacle)
10 No EMI & Yes HVIL
U* Key U 11 No EMI & HVIL
W* Key W
* Available for 2-pole only
9
ePower-Lite Mini
Technical Data
Contact Test
Current
216mm  (Max.100A)
225mm (Max.120A)
Test Voltage (Sea Level) 2500V AC(RMS)
-40℃ to 125℃Operating Temperature
600V AC or 800V DCOperating Voltage
Number of
Pole
2-Pole
Touch-Proof IEC 60529
Durability 100( Min.) Matting Cycles
Contact Size 5.7mm
5.7mm
Salt Spray IP67 Mated
HVIL 96H
Recommended Torque M3:0.3~0.6N.M
• Plastic shell, light weight
• Compact design for space considerations with EVs
• Wide amperage range up to 30A
• Low mating/un-mating force
• Durability: 100min. cycles
• Touch-proof: IP 2XB (IEC 60529)
• Flammability: UL 94V-0
• HVIL (High Voltage Interlock Loop)
• EMI shielding
• IP67 & IP69K when mated
• RoHS compliant
• 2-pole version
Technical Data
Contact Test Current
220A (2.5mm )
230A (4mm )
Test Voltage (Sea Level) 2200VAC (RMS)
Operating Temperature -40°C to 125°C